
Swinton Police Station
Chorley Road
Swinton, M27 6BA
% Non Emergency 101
% Emergency 999

Opening Times 
8 am - 11 pm 
every day

Pendleton Police Station
Meyrick Road
Pendleton, M6 5JA
% Non Emergency 101
% Emergency 999

Opening Times 
10 am - 6pm 
every day

Police stations where you can go and speak to a police officer

PEOPLE TO RING IN
SALFORD

IF YOU NEED HELP



Salford City Council
Salford City Council
Crompton House
100 Chorley Road
Swinton 
M27 6BP

Tel: 0161 793 2865
Fax: 0161 793 2849
Minicom: 0161 793 2111

Email:
social.services@salford.gov.uk

% 0161 794 4711

Hate Crime Reporting Centres - there are people who work 
at these places who you can speak to about hate crime



Salford LINK Project
Chadwick Road
Eccles
Manchester M30 0WP
% 0161 743 4507�

Opening times:
Monday - Friday
9am -�5:30pm

City West Housing
7 Wesley Street
Swinton
% 0300 123 55 22

Opening times:
Monday – Friday
9am – �5:30pm

Mind in Salford
1 Saint Philip's Place, Salford,
Greater Manchester M3 6FA
% 0161 839 3030

Opening times:
Monday – Friday
9am - 5:30pm

Energise Centre
3 Douglas Green
Salford
% 0161 212 5700

Opening times:
Monday - Friday
8am -�6pm

People you can ring in 
Salford if you need help



Swinton N M Team
The Poplars Medical Centre
Partington Lane
Swinton
% 0161 607 1965

Opening times:
Monday - Friday
9am -�5:30pm

Ordsall & 
Langworthy N M Team
2 Robert Hall Street
Ordsall
% 0161 603 4092

Opening times:
Monday - Friday
9am -�5:30pm

Salford Being Heard
Janet Roberts
The Old Town Hall,
Church Street,
Eccles
Greater Manchester
% 0161 789 7878

Opening times:
Monday - Friday
9am -�5:30pm

People you can ring in 
Salford if you need help



Walkden Citizens 
Advice Bureau
1 Memorial Road
Walkden
% 0844 826 9695

Opening times:

Tues 
10am - 3:30pm

Wed 
10am -�3:30pm

Friday 
10am - 3:30pm

Six Degrees
The Angel Healthy Living Centre,
1 St. Philips Place, Salford
M3 6FA
% 0161 212 4981

Opening times: 

Monday - Friday
9am -�5:30pm

People you can ring in 
Salford if you need help



Salford Citizens Advice Bureau
25a Hankinson Way
Pendleton
Salford
% 0161 737 3729

Opening times: 

Mon�
10am - 3:30pm

Thurs�
10am -�3:30pm

Friday�
10am -�3:30pm

Sat�
10am - 2.00pm

People you can ring in 
Salford if you need help



ADVICE LINES

? Mencap Direct
% 0808 808 1111

Mon - Fri
9am to 5pm

This is an advice and information
service for people with a learning
disability and their families

Stop Learning Disability Hate
Crime Helpline
% 0808 802 1155

A dedicated helpline for people
to talk about, get support or 
report learning disability hate
crime.
The helpline is open all day, every
day of the year

Breakthrough UK
% 0161 273 5412

Website:
www.breakthrough-uk.co.uk
Email:
admin@breakthrough-uk.co.uk

Independent Living Support for
Disabled People


